

---

## PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 54429765

---

Data publicarii 18.02.21 Coduri CPV 39000000-2

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.765,48 RON - 2.765,48 RON

---

Descriere: denumire cant. pret valoare LOPATA TIP C 5 12.18 60.9 CAZMALE 5 12.18 60.9 0 0 COADA PT UNELTE 10 12.18 121.8 PELERINA 5 34.45 172.25 0 TARNACOP 2 29.41 58.82 0 COADA PT TARNACOP 2 31.09 62.18 0 TOPOR 3 100.84 302.52 0 CIOCAN 5KG 1 96.64 96.64 MANUSI PROTECTIE 10 8.4 84 0 PATENT 1 16.81 16.81 GALEATA ZN 5 12.61 63.05 FURCA TIP C 3 20.17 60.51 PANTALON CU PIEPTAR 4 96.64 386.56 JACHETA 4 88.24 352.96 VESTA VATUITA 2 75.63 151.26 PANA DESPICAT 2 43.7 87.4 COADA PT UNELTE 3 13.45 40.35 TOPOR 2 29.41 58.82 BOCANCI PROTECTIE 6 65.55 393.3 CIZME APA NOROI 5 26.89 134.45 TOTAL 0 0 2765.48

---